
Request for target quotation

 Date

Company

Address

City

State/Province Zip/Postal Code

Country

Phone Number

Fax Number

Contact Name

Email

To get a quotation for your target order, simply fill in 
the details.  Enter the quantity you need in each 
column.  Once completed, submit by email using the 
submit button or print and send the form.   We will 
process the request and send you back a price, as 
well as an estimated delivery date. 

3mm Coded Targets #? Description

3mm coded targets (codes 1-88)

3mm coded targets (codes 89-132 and 220-240)

3mm coded targets (codes133-220)

3mm coded targets (codes321-397)

Complete 3mm coded target set (4 sheets)

3mm magnetic coded target kit (Codes 1-88)

3mm magnetic coded target kit (Codes 133-220)

3 mm magnetic coed targets (Codes 89-132, 221-240

6mm code #? 6mm code #? 6mm code #? 6mm code #?

To order a complete 6mm code set simply select 
the "FS6" option in the second table.  To order  
individual sheets, enter the number of sheets  
required for each code sheet.  There are 24 codes  
on each 6mm code sheet.  A total of 12 sheets  
make up a complete set.

3mm coded targets

6mm coded targets CT6-01-24 
CT : Coded Target 
6  : size in mm 
01-24 : number range



6mm Coded Targets #? Description

Complete 6mm coded target set (12 sheets)

6mm magnetic coded target kit (Codes 1-48)

6mm magnetic coded target kit (Codes 49-96)

6mm magnetic coded target kit (Codes 97-144)

6mm magnetic coded target kit (Codes 145-192)

6mm magnetic coded target kit (Codes 193-240)

6mm magnetic coded target kit (Codes 241-288)

12mm code #? 12mm code #? 12mm code #? 12mm code #?

To order a complete 12mm code set simply select 
the "FS12" option in the second table.  To order  
individual sheets, enter the number of sheets  
required for each code sheet.  There are 6 codes  
on each 12mm code sheet.  A total of 45 sheets  
make up a complete set.

12mm coded targets

Gancell Pty Ltd *  27 Browning St. * Moonee Ponds * Victoria Australia * Phone: +61 3 (0) 39375 2484* www.gancell.com

6mm coded targets

CT12-01-06 
CT : Coded Target 
12  : size in mm 
01-06: number range



12mm Coded Targets #? Description

Complete 12mm coded target set (45 sheets)

12mm magnetic coded target kit (Codes 1-48)

12mm magnetic coded target kit (Codes 49-96)

12mm magnetic coded target kit (Codes 97-144)

12mm magnetic coded target kit (Codes 145-192)

12mm magnetic coded target kit (Codes 193-240)

12mm magnetic coded target kit (Codes 289-318)

20mm coded targets

12mm Coded Targets #? Description

Full set of 20mm coded targets (392 codes)

To order a complete 20mm code set (392 codes) simply select 
the "FS20" option in the table below.  To order  
individual targets, enter the a number in the "From" and "To" 
fields  
 

FROM TO Description

Specify start code required. Range (1-316  321-397)

Specify start code required. Range (1-316  321-397)

Specify start code required. Range (1-316  321-397)

Specify start code required. Range (1-316  321-397)

Specify start code required. Range (1-316  321-397)

Specify start code required. Range (1-316  321-397)

Gancell Pty Ltd *  27 Browning St. * Moonee Ponds * Victoria Australia * Phone: +61 3 (0) 39375 2484* www.gancell.com

12mm coded targets



Single Dot #? Description

500 (20 x 25) 3mm targets with cross hair lines

150 (10 x 15)  6mm targets with cross hair lines

150 (10 x 15)  6mm targets with cross hair lines and theodolite dot

117(9 x 13 ) 9mm targets with cross hair lines and theodolite dot)

70 (7 x 10)  12mm targets with cross hair lines and theodolite dot

16mm Punched Target

19mm Punched Target

22mm Punched Target

25mm Punched Target

40mm Punched Target

Individual targets

Gancell Pty Ltd *  27 Browning St. * Moonee Ponds * Victoria Australia * Phone: +61 3 (0) 39375 2484* www.gancell.com



Strip tape
Tape # rolls? Dot Size Spacing Description

1.5mm 0.5"

1.5mm 1.0"

1.5mm 2.0"

1.5mm 4.0"

2.0mm 0.2"

3mm 0.5"

3mm 1.0"

3mm 2.0"

3mm 4.0"

4mm 0.4"

5mm 1.0"

5mm 2.0"

5mm 3.0"

5mm 4.0"

6mm 0.5"

6mm 1.0"

6mm 2.0"

6mm 3.0"

6mm 4.0"

6mm 6.0"

9.5mm 1.0"

9.5mm 2.0"

9.5mm 3.0"

9.5mm 6.0"

12.7mm 1.0"

12.7mm 2.0"

12.7mm 4.0"

12.7mm 12.0"



Tape # rolls? Dot Size Spacing Description

19mm 1.5"

19mm 4.0"

25mm 4.0"

Please specify dot size, offset, shank size and quantity required.  A default value has been set for the dot and 
shank size, but these values can be changed to suit by simply clicking in the box.

Tooling Targets

6mm Coded Targets Dot Size Shank 
Size

Target 
Offset #? Description

Straight on (0 deg)

Straight on (0 deg)

Straight on (0 deg)

Straight on (0 deg)

Straight on (0 deg)

45 degree 

45 degree 

45 degree 

45 degree 

45 degree 

90 degree

90 degree

90 degree

90 degree

90 degree


Request for target quotation
To get a quotation for your target order, simply fill in the details.  Enter the quantity you need in each column.  Once completed, submit by email using the submit button or print and send the form.   We will process the request and send you back a price, as well as an estimated delivery date. 
3mm Coded Targets
#?
Description
3mm coded targets (codes 1-88)
3mm coded targets (codes 89-132 and 220-240)	
3mm coded targets (codes133-220)
3mm coded targets (codes321-397)	
Complete 3mm coded target set (4 sheets)
3mm magnetic coded target kit (Codes 1-88)	
3mm magnetic coded target kit (Codes 133-220)
3 mm magnetic coed targets (Codes 89-132, 221-240
6mm code
#?
6mm code
#?
6mm code
#?
6mm code
#?
To order a complete 6mm code set simply select
the "FS6" option in the second table.  To order 
individual sheets, enter the number of sheets 
required for each code sheet.  There are 24 codes 
on each 6mm code sheet.  A total of 12 sheets 
make up a complete set.
3mm coded targets
6mm coded targets
CT6-01-24CT : Coded Target
6  : size in mm
01-24 : number range
Adobe Systems Incorporated
Adobe LiveCycle Designer Template
Purchase Order
6mm Coded Targets
#?
Description
Complete 6mm coded target set (12 sheets)
6mm magnetic coded target kit (Codes 1-48)
6mm magnetic coded target kit (Codes 49-96)
6mm magnetic coded target kit (Codes 97-144)
6mm magnetic coded target kit (Codes 145-192)
6mm magnetic coded target kit (Codes 193-240)
6mm magnetic coded target kit (Codes 241-288)
12mm code
#?
12mm code
#?
12mm code
#?
12mm code
#?
To order a complete 12mm code set simply select
the "FS12" option in the second table.  To order 
individual sheets, enter the number of sheets 
required for each code sheet.  There are 6 codes 
on each 12mm code sheet.  A total of 45 sheets 
make up a complete set.
12mm coded targets
Gancell Pty Ltd *  27 Browning St. * Moonee Ponds * Victoria Australia * Phone: +61 3 (0) 39375 2484* www.gancell.com
6mm coded targets
CT12-01-06CT : Coded Target
12  : size in mm
01-06: number range
12mm Coded Targets
#?
Description
Complete 12mm coded target set (45 sheets)
12mm magnetic coded target kit (Codes 1-48)
12mm magnetic coded target kit (Codes 49-96)
12mm magnetic coded target kit (Codes 97-144)
12mm magnetic coded target kit (Codes 145-192)
12mm magnetic coded target kit (Codes 193-240)
12mm magnetic coded target kit (Codes 289-318)
20mm coded targets
12mm Coded Targets
#?
Description
Full set of 20mm coded targets (392 codes)
To order a complete 20mm code set (392 codes) simply select
the "FS20" option in the table below.  To order 
individual targets, enter the a number in the "From" and "To" fields 
 
FROM
TO
Description
Specify start code required. Range (1-316  321-397)
Specify start code required. Range (1-316  321-397)
Specify start code required. Range (1-316  321-397)
Specify start code required. Range (1-316  321-397)
Specify start code required. Range (1-316  321-397)
Specify start code required. Range (1-316  321-397)
Gancell Pty Ltd *  27 Browning St. * Moonee Ponds * Victoria Australia * Phone: +61 3 (0) 39375 2484* www.gancell.com
12mm coded targets
Single Dot
#?
Description
500 (20 x 25) 3mm targets with cross hair lines
150 (10 x 15)  6mm targets with cross hair lines
150 (10 x 15)  6mm targets with cross hair lines and theodolite dot
117(9 x 13 ) 9mm targets with cross hair lines and theodolite dot)
70 (7 x 10)  12mm targets with cross hair lines and theodolite dot
16mm Punched Target
19mm Punched Target
22mm Punched Target
25mm Punched Target
40mm Punched Target
Individual targets
Gancell Pty Ltd *  27 Browning St. * Moonee Ponds * Victoria Australia * Phone: +61 3 (0) 39375 2484* www.gancell.com
Strip tape
Tape
# rolls?
Dot Size
Spacing
Description
1.5mm
0.5"
1.5mm
1.0"
1.5mm
2.0"
1.5mm
4.0"
2.0mm
0.2"
3mm
0.5"
3mm
1.0"
3mm
2.0"
3mm
4.0"
4mm
0.4"
5mm
1.0"
5mm
2.0"
5mm
3.0"
5mm
4.0"
6mm
0.5"
6mm
1.0"
6mm
2.0"
6mm
3.0"
6mm
4.0"
6mm
6.0"
9.5mm
1.0"
9.5mm
2.0"
9.5mm
3.0"
9.5mm
6.0"
12.7mm
1.0"
12.7mm
2.0"
12.7mm
4.0"
12.7mm
12.0"
Tape
# rolls?
Dot Size
Spacing
Description
19mm
1.5"
19mm
4.0"
25mm
4.0"
Please specify dot size, offset, shank size and quantity required.  A default value has been set for the dot and 
shank size, but these values can be changed to suit by simply clicking in the box.
Tooling Targets
6mm Coded Targets
Dot Size
Shank Size
Target Offset
#?
Description
Straight on (0 deg)
Straight on (0 deg)
Straight on (0 deg)
Straight on (0 deg)
Straight on (0 deg)
45 degree 
45 degree 
45 degree 
45 degree 
45 degree 
90 degree
90 degree
90 degree
90 degree
90 degree
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